NESA 2025 Fee Rate Schedule

Membership Rates

Membership Type Initiation Fee Dues Notes
Full $300 $300 per annum First year dues are pro-rated
Junior $150 $150 per annum to month to joining. e.g. if

- P joining as a full member in
Family (2" & Subsequent members) $0 $300 per annum | sene 15t year dues would be
Instructor SO $150 per annum $300/12*4 = $100
Tow Pilot (with Glider privileges) SO $150 per annum
Tow Pilot (without glider privileges) SO $25 per annum Dues are pro-rated in initial
Associate Member (Social/Non-flying) $0 $25 per annum year.

SSA (Soaring Society of America) Dues
Membership Type Dues Notes
Full S80 SSA membership is required
Junior $45 for all membership types
with flying privileges (i.e. all
other than Associate).
Member Glider Rental and Instruction Rates

Aircraft Flight Pattern Only Notes
All club ships (2-33’s, 1-34, 1-26) $10 S8 Fee is per flight regardless of

duration. Unless otherwise
agreed flights are limited to
1hr if there is a waiting list.

Instruction
Ground Instruction FREE
Flight Instruction FREE

There is never a charge for
instructor time. All club
instructors are volunteers.

Tow Rates (Billed Based on Altitude)

Member Tow | Non-Member Tow Notes
Pattern Tow (800 - 1000ft) S30
1500 ft AGL $35 Tows are available for
guests visiting with Rates equate to $30 for the

2000 ft AGL $40 their own gliders. 15t 1000 ft AGL + $1 per
2500 ft AGL $45 additional 100 feet.
3000 ft AGL $50 Non-Members pay a
3500 ft AGL $55 supplemental $15

hook-up fee in
4000 ft AGL $60 addition to the
4500 ft AGL S65 member tow rate
5000 ft AGL $70 shown.




